AREA 3 GRANITEVILLE ELEMENTARY
ADDITIONS AND RENOVATIONS

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

AIKEN COUNTY
——

LLLLLLLLLLLLL



AREA 3 GRANITEVILLE ELEMENTARY
ADDITIONS AND RENOVATIONS

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

« Site fencing installation is in progress.

« Site paving work is in progress with new sidewalks largely complete.

» Block outs for new site canopies have been installed.

» Ceiling grid has been installed for the new administration addition and the renovated kitchen.
« Window film has been installed on the storefront at the exterior access classrooms.

« Storefront installation is largely complete.

« The new cafeteria addition is dried in and sheetrock installation is largely complete.

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

Notice to Proceed: December 6, 2019
Substantial Completion Date: August 2, 2019
Schedule Status: On Schedule

PROJECT ACCOUNTING: As of Application for Payment 7 dated 6/30/2019

 Original Contract Sum: $ 5,938,100.00

» Net Change by Change Orders: $ 444,848.00

« Contract Sum to Date: $6,382,948.00

« Total Completed and Stored to Date: $ 5,588,902.00
APPROVED CHANGES: CO#1 - Ramp Canopy

CO#2 - Foodservice Equipment and DOT
Revisions
CO#3 - DOT ROW Revisions
CO#4 - AT&T DOT Work
PENDING CHANGES: None

KEY PLAN

AREA1
P ——————— i)
[ —
R J
= AREA 4
I |ImT ===~
| I [
| I |
: i
I I H 1
: :‘L,,,J\ |
| | [S—
ey - Z_JL AREA 5
AREA2 T

n Y EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT
UM( AIKEN COUNTY

4 v PUBLIC SCHOOLS



AREA 3 GRANITEVILLE ELEMENTARY
ADDITIONS AND RENOVATIONS

BUILDING PROCESS IMAGES:

Progress photo of cafeteria addition exterior.

Kitchen hood and interior progress. Site paving preparation and exterior fencing installation.

n AN EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT
UM(, <\ AIKEN COUNTY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS



	COVER
	Page 2
	Page 3

